L14000097095

A 31699
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200260368042

2002603589*44*55.00

56.50 Ed. 91 MIC 91

المرام



May 30, 2014

PETER SABGA 290 SW 12TH AVE DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

SUBJECT: BARRACCA INVESTMENTS, LLC

Ref. Number: W14000033670

We have received your document for BARRACCA INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 514A00011643

COVER LETTER

Division of C			
SUBJECT: Barraco	a Investments, LLC		
50B0E011	(Name	of Resulting Florida Limit	ted Company)
	-	•	nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:	
Mr. Peter Sabga			
	(Contact Person)		
Beaver Properties,	Inc.		
	(Firm/Company)		
290 SW 12th Aven	ue		
	(Address)		
Deerfield Beach, F	lorida, 33442		
(0	City, State and Zip Code)		
bverprop78@hotm	ail.com		
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Peter Sabga		_at (954)425	5-0295
(Name of Conta	act Person)	(Area Code) (Da	aytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amou	int:	
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	S:	MAILING	ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration	
Division of Corporat	ions	Division of P. O. Box 6	Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	er Circle	Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 323		1 41 41 41 40000	,

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Bu Barracca Investments, Ltd.	usiness Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles	s of Conve	ersion	is:
barracca investments, Ltd.	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)			
2. The "Other Business Entity	v" is a Limited Partnership			
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)			
First organized, formed or inc	corporated under the laws of Florida			
06/26/1991	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the n	ame of the	country	')
on (date of organization, formation	or incorporation)			
3. The name of the Florida Li	imited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articl	les of Org	aniza	tion:
Barracca Investments, LLC				
(Enter	Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)			
(The effective date: 1) cann date this document is filed b	of filing, enter the effective date: ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the strictes of Organization, if an effective date is listed there	same as tl		
5. The plan of conversion has	been approved in accordance with ss. 605.1041-605.1046.		-1-	
	Page 1 of 2		14 別間15 居	in the

Signed this day of	2014.
Signature of Authorized Representative of	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Peter Sabga	Title: Vice Operating Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Ent	
Signature:	
Printed Name: Peter Sabga	Title: President , ABDO Investments, Inc.
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director If Directors or Officers have not been selected,	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited L. Signature of one General Partner.	ability Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Li Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ability Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organizati Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 on: \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: SAME	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: SAME	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: SAME	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: SAME	
290 SW 12th Avenue SAME	
290 SW 12th Avenue SAME	•
Doorfield Booch	
Deerfield Beach FL 33442	_ _
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent, You must designate an indianother business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	vidual or
Beaver Properties, Inc.	
Name	
290 SW 12th Avenue	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Deerfield Beach FL 33442	
City Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liable the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complet of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as part of Chapter 605, F.S.	e to act in this ete performance
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	
(CONTINUED)	
Page 1 of 2	<u>।</u> जिल्हा १९ २: ३६

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Peter Sabga 290 SW 12th Avenue Deerfield Beach,FL 33442
MGR	S. Paul Sabga 255 S. Orange Avenue, #1500 Orlando, FL 32801
(Use attachment if necessary)	
effective date is listed, the date must be sate of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
effective date is listed, the date must be sate of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date is effective date is listed, the date must be sate of filing.) ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
effective date is listed, the date must be sate of filing.) ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of an (In accordance with section 605.0) onstitutes an affirmation under the penaltic am aware that any false information submit	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document is of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
effective date is listed, the date must be sate of filing.) ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of an (In accordance with section 605.0) onstitutes an affirmation under the penaltic am aware that any false information submit	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document is of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Itted in a document to the Department of State if for in s.817.155, F.S.)
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of an (In accordance with section 605.0) onstitutes an affirmation under the penaltic am aware that any false information submit onstitutes a third degree felony as provided Pete Fees: OF Filing Fee for Articles of Organizatio of Registered Agent	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document is of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Itted in a document to the Department of State if for in s.817.155, F.S.) r Sabga Typed or printed name of signee
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of an (In accordance with section 605.0) onstitutes an affirmation under the penaltic am aware that any false information submit onstitutes a third degree felony as provided Pete	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document is of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Itted in a document to the Department of State if for in s.817.155, F.S.) T Sabga Typed or printed name of signee